
21.12.2023 22.12.2023 23.12.2023 24.12.2023 25.12.2023 26.12.2023 27.12.2023

Godz. Cz Pt So N Pn Wt Śr

10:00 przerwa

11:30 przerwa

13:00 przerwa

14:30 przerwa

16:00 przerwa

17:30 przerwa

19:00 przerwa

20:30 k o n i e c k o n i e c 

Wejście

LICEUM (UKS)  

12:00 - 12:45 Wejście

SP 8 (UKS)      

12:50 -13:35

LICEUM (UKS)    

10:00 - 10:45

Wejście
SP 9 (UKS) 

9:50 -10:35

Wejście

p r z e r w a    t e c h n i c z n a 

p r z e r w a    t e c h n i c z n a 

p r z e r w a    t e c h n i c z n a 

p r z e r w a    t e c h n i c z n a 

WejścieWejście

Wejście

Wejście

Wejście

Wejście

UKS

Wejście

Wejście

Wejście Wejście

WejścieWejście

Wejście

UKS

Wejście Wejście Wejście

19:30 WejścieUKS

Wejście Wejście

Wejście

Wejście

16:30

WejścieWejście

18:00

09:00

10:30

12:00

13:30

15:00


